m Motor Group

DaysXe~/=,) DaysFeet

VACANCY BULLETIN

as at

12/09/2025

For more information or to apply for any of our current vacancies please visit:

Vac Ref

VAC000343

VAC000342

VAC000341

VAC000340

VAC000339

VAC000338

VAC000337

VAC000334

VAC000325

VAC000324

VAC000323

VAC000322

VAC000296

VAC000307

https://tinyurl.com/daysgroupjobs

Vacancy

Sales Administrator (Temporary -
Maternity Cover) (New Vacancy)

Cleaner/Driver (New Vacancy)

Motorpark Workshop Supervisor

Sales Executive
Vehicle Technician

Customer Service Advisor

Business Development Executive -
Vehicle Leasing

Driver and Sales Support Operative

Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer
Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer

Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer

Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer

Used Car Preparation Vehicle Technician

Cleaner/Driver **No further applications

are being accepted for this vacancy
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Dept

Sales
Day's
Rental

Motorpark
Recon

Sales
Service
Service

Day's Fleet

Day's
Rental

Day's Rental
Day's Rental

Day's Rental
Day's Rental
Motorpark

Day's Rental

Location

Plasmarl

Watford

Plasmarl

Plasmarl
Plasmarl

Plasmarl

Garngoch

Exeter

Wrexham
Exeter

Shrewsbury
Watford
Llansamlet

Shrewsbury

Postcode

SA6 8HR

WD18
o0WX

SA6 8HR
SA6 8HR
SA6 8HR

SA6 8HR

SA4 4LL

EX28DG

LL139UZ
EX2 8DG

SY14NS

WD18
o0WX

SA6 8QP

SY14NS
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https://eur01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftinyurl.com%2Fdaysgroupjobs&data=05%7C01%7Cgemmajohn%40days.co.uk%7C6011481a0f4543dd1aca08db34205380%7C8de11e791d804d81810604d34cbc8934%7C0%7C0%7C638161085657940825%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=nhan2ApCW2q77oCWRghRkRosLdmITYIYdxk9SfmQXtM%3D&reserved=0

