

VACANCY BULLETIN as at 12/09/2025

For more information or to apply for any of our current vacancies please visit: https://tinyurl.com/daysgroupjobs

Vac Ref	Vacancy	Dept	Location	Postcode
VAC000343	Sales Administrator (Temporary - Maternity Cover) (New Vacancy)	Sales	Plasmarl	SA6 8HR
VAC000342	Cleaner/Driver (New Vacancy)	Day's Rental	Watford	WD18 0WX
VAC000341	Motorpark Workshop Supervisor	Motorpark Recon	Plasmarl	SA6 8HR
VAC000340	Sales Executive	Sales	Plasmarl	SA6 8HR
VAC000339	Vehicle Technician	Service	Plasmarl	SA6 8HR
VAC000338	Customer Service Advisor	Service	Plasmarl	SA6 8HR
VAC000337	Business Development Executive - Vehicle Leasing	Day's Fleet	Garngoch	SA4 4LL
VAC000334	Driver and Sales Support Operative	Day's Rental	Exeter	EX2 8DG
VAC000325	Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer	Day's Rental	Wrexham	LL13 9UZ
VAC000324	Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer	Day's Rental	Exeter	EX2 8DG
VAC000323	Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer	Day's Rental	Shrewsbury	SY1 4NS
VAC000322	Vehicle Maintenance Field Engineer	Day's Rental	Watford	WD18 0WX
VAC000296	Used Car Preparation Vehicle Technician	Motorpark	Llansamlet	SA6 8QP
VAC000307	Cleaner/Driver **No further applications are being accepted for this vacancy	Day's Rental	Shrewsbury	SY1 4NS



